~@& GRAD
MOKRICE

CASTLE ESTATE

Price list of the golf course

2024 18 holes | 9 holes

Green fee - 1 game 70 € 48 €

(Saturday, Sunday and holidays)

Green fee - 1 game 60 € 43 €

(from Monday to Friday)

Club car (rent) - 1 game 35€ 23 €

>>

> Discounts:

children until 10 in parental guidance: free of charge

(condition: parents in possession of a golf card or
green-fee ticket),

players until 17,99 years of age: 50% discount,

guests to Terme Hotel, Toplice Hotel, CateZ Hotel,
Golf Hotel Mokrice Castle and Mokrice Annex incl.
(Golf suites excl.): 30 % discount.

> Discounts for golf club members:

members of GK Mokrice: 20% discount on the daily
playing card,

members of GK Albatros: 20% discount on the daily
playing card,

members of partner clubs: 10% discount on a daily
game ticket (all members of other Croatian and
Dolenjska clubs).

We reserve the right to change prices and other sales conditions.

Set of 10 green-fees 450 €
Excer0|seuf‘>qlls (34 pcs) - 3€
GOIf cqrf‘&entai‘) ,,,,,,,,,, e 9€
Half of se{of gorl‘%‘clubs for rental . 20€
Set of Geluf‘clube“f‘or hlrem . 25 € .
Annuql Ieeker ree‘tql """ I 65 €.
Annual guerl‘f Iocl;ef rentc':‘im I 110 € .
Annuol reur;tol ofnl‘ecker and golf Iocker - l45€
Unllmltetrz‘im(‘:ir|V|nug'1mrqnge """ - l6€
IndIV|duc'1‘ImI‘essof‘1m\‘mth q"tueacher - l person. o 40€

Indwnducl lesson with a teacher - 2 persons 50€

Ind|V|duaI lesson with a teqcher - 3 persons 65 €

> Daily card discounts:

holders of Lions-, Exlusive-, Golf Diners club cards:
20% discount,

holders of Golf Fee Card: 20% discount,
holders of Golf VIP Card: 20% discount.

> Daily discounts:

on Mondays - men’s day:
50% discount (tournaments and holidays excluded) -
not available on holidays and special days,

on Tuesdays - ladies’ day:
50% discount (tournaments and holidays excluded) -
not available on holidays and special days,

Thursday and Friday:
daily game for 2 persons and rent the car ticket is
€125 - not available on holidays and special days.
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Discounts are excluded. There are no discounts on cards from sets. Discounts do not apply to tournaments.
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